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August 3, 2009
Ann Cole, Commission Clerk - PSC, Office of Commission Clerk

Kiwanis L. Curry, Regulatory Analyst II, Division of Regulatory Compliance { AN
Docket No. 090086-TS; Compliance investigation of Robert L. Marcus, Inc. d/b/a

The Marcus Centre, for apparent violation of Rule 25-24.565, F.A.C., Certificate of
Public Convenience and Necessity Required.

Please ch

ange the docket title to the following:

Compliance investigation of Robert L. Marcus, Inc. d/b/a Marcus Centre, for apparent violation
of Rule 25-24.565, F.A.C., Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity Required.
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